RESPONSE LEGEND: A-1 = Truck #1; A-2 = Truck #2; EMSXXX = Assisting EMS Agency
DECEMBER - Total Calls: 133; Out of Town Assists: 28; Mutual Aid Assists: 13; Special Assighments: 05

Date Of Incide
Wed 12/31
Wed 12/31
Tue 12/30

Tue 12/30
Mon 12/29

Mon 12/29

Sun 12/28

Sun 12/28
Sat 12/27

Sat 12/27
Fri 12/26

Fri 12/26
Thurs 12/25

Time
16:16
12:46
14:31
13:22
11:43
15:15
13:16
10:52
14:00
12:05
10:36
2:58
22:42
22:25
22:18
17:53
14:58
14:41
13:16
13:07
12:56
1:28
15:47
14:49
8:40
0:24
23:30
23:13
17:22

Location

Gable Crest Drive

Lampman Street (Avoca)

Rt 92 (Exeter Twp)

Schooley Ave/Highland Manor (Exeter)
Poole Street

Sunrise Drive

Robert Rd/Myers Manor (Jenkins Twp)
Research Drive/Chewy Distribution
Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex

Old Boston Road (Jenkins Twp)

Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex
Enterprise Way/Home Depot Distribution
Susquehanna Ave (Exeter)

East Railroad Street
[-81S/Mile175.4

Medical (A-2)

N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts

N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts

Spruce Street

East Railroad Street

Independence Drive/American Flooring
Commerce Road/Berry Manufacturing
Butler Road

Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex
East Railroad Street

Winter Street (Old Forge)

Rt 315/ Pilot Travel Center

Rt 315/ Pilot Travel Center

South Highland Drive (Jenkins Twp)

Response

Fire Assist/Alarm/Canceled (A-2)
Public Assist/Lift (A-2)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1 & A-2)
Medical (A-2)

Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical (A-2

Medical/Canceled (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Fire Assist/Alarm/StandBy (A-2)
Trauma (A-2)

Medical (EMS 543)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Trauma (A-2)

Public Assist/Lift (A-2)

Medical (Med 29)

Medical Alarm/Public Assist/Lift (A-2)
Fire Assist/Alarm/Canceled (A-2)
Medical (A-2)

Fire Assist/Gas Leak (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Medical (EMS 543)

Trauma (A-2)

Fire Assist/Alarm (A-2)

(A-1)
(A-2)
(A-2)
(A-2)

)

Return Time
16:18
13:15
16:22
14:30
12:45
16:22
14:25
12:22
15:02
12:06
11:32
3:26
23:59
23:22
22:40
19:06
17:03
14:58
14:16
13:31
13:07
3:00
16:06
15:41
9:42
1:33
0:30
0:30
17:40



Thurs 12/25
Wed 12/24

Wed 12/24
Tue 12/23

Tue 12/23
Mon 12/22

Mon 12/22
Sun 12/21
Sat 12/20
Sat 12/20
Fri 12/19

Fri 12/19
Thurs 12/18
Thurs 12/18
Wed 12/17
Tue 12/16

Tue 12/16
Mon 12/15

5:41
21:03
19:10
18:28
17:15
11:51

8:31

3:12
23:45
16:39

4:07
19:00
17:00
12:38

20:42
17:34
17:28
14:32
5:45
22:55
17:15
20:37
17:12
16:51
16:38
16:30
14:46
14:00
13:35
12:49
12:03
22:48

Main Street (Avoca)

Bald Mt Rd (Bear Creek Twp)

Oak Street

Manchester Drive (Laflin)

Ledge Court

Armstrong Road

Enterprise Way/Amazon Distribution
Glendale Road

Rt 315/ Knights Inn

Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex
Market Street

Suscon Road

Municipal Wide

Oak Street/ Casey Dental

No EMS Calls this Date

Enterprise Way

Oldfield Blvd/TJ Maxx Distribution
Ralph Lane (Moosic)

Rt 315/Candlewood Suites
Suscon Road

Parnell Street

Rt 315/McDonalds Restaurant

Rt 315/McDonalds Restaurant
Langan Road

Broad Street

Market Street

Market Street

Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex
Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex
Ford St @ Frothingham St

Center Street (Hughestown)

Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex
Exeter Avenue (Exeter)

Trauma/Eval/Refusal (A-2)

Motor Vehicle Crash/Canceled (A-2)
Medical (A-2)

Medical/Canceled (A-2)

Fire Assist/Alarm/Canceled (A-2)
Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)
Medical (A-2)
Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-2)
Medical (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

PR EVENT/ SANTA CLAUS (A-1)
Fire Assist/Alarm (A-1)

Trauma/Eval/Refusal (A-1)
Medical (A-1)

Fire Assist/Wind Damage (A-1)
Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-1)
Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-1)
Medical (A-1)

Medical (M-29)

Medical (M-29)
Medical/Eval/Refusal (EMS 543)
Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-1)
Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-1)
Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)
Public Assist/Lift (A-1)
Medical/Canceled (A-1)
Medical (A-1)

6:22
21:10
20:20
18:28
17:16
12:19

9:50

4:00

0:59
17:51

5:15
20:10
20:30
12:47

20:56
18:46
18:10
15:45
7:00
23:30
17:33
21:44
18:31
18:03
17:00
17:33
15:55
14:22
13:46
13:06
12:20
0:00



Mon 12/15
Sun 12/14

Sun 12/14
Sat 12/13

Sat12/13
Fri12/12

Fri12/12
Thur 12/11

Thur 12/11
Wed 12/10
Wed 12/10
Tue 12/09

Tue 12/09
Mon 12/08

20:11
16:58
8:06
21:20
21:03
18:14
8:54
23:32
17:16
17:13
16:21
13:01
10:45
0:57
20:56
18:16
16:18
12:26
11:04
16:04
15:42
14:58
11:33
11:24
3:00
22:22
16:00
18:05
15:00
13:37
2:24
0:43
17.05

315/ Joes Quik Mart

Oak Street/RC Moore Distribution

Rock Street

Lower West Drive (Jenkins Twp)

Memco Lane/Action Lift (Jenkins Twp)

N Twp Blvd

Glendale Road

Roberts Rd/Wesley Village (Jenkins Twp)
Sterling Street

Roberts Rd/Wesley Village (Jenkins Twp)

N Twp Blvd @ Pittston Commons Shopping
Reynolds @ Parsonage Street (Hughestown)

Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex
Bryden Street

Lower West Drive (Jenkins Twp)
Oldfield Blvd/TJMaxx Distribution
Enterprise Way

[-81 Exit 170B (Plains Twp)

Main Street (Jenkins Twp)

Suscon Road /1200 Block
Suscon Road /1200 Block

Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex
Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex
Schooley Ave (Exeter)

Armstrong Road

Grandview Drive

Center Street

N Twp Blvd/Redners Market (A-2)
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Intl Airport
Armstrong Road/Pace Transportation
Freeport Road/Old Dominion Trucking
Sterling Street

[-81 N/ Mile 175.3

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Fire Assist/Structure (A-1)
Medical/Canceled (A-1)

Fire Assist/Alarm/Canceled (A-1)
Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Medical/Canceled (A-1)

Motor Vehicle Crash / Canceled (A-1)
Motor Vehicle Crash / Canceled (A-1)
Medical (A-1)

Fire Assist/Gas Leak/Standby (A-1)
Medical/Canceled (A-1)

Trauma (A-1)

Motor Vehicle Crash/Eval/Refusal (A-1)
Motor Vehicle Crash/Canceled (A-1)
Fire Assist/Gas Leak (A-1)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)

Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-2)

Public Assist/Lift (A-1)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Special Event (A-2)

Trauma (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-2)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)

20:25
18:00
8:25
21:21
21:05
19:41
10:15
0:40
18:18
17:15
16:30
13:03
11:55
1:35
8:59
19:22
16:55
12:36
11:22
16:15
16:02
16:06
12:41
11:54
3:34
23:31
16:27
19:10
22:10
14:44
3:33
1:08
18:38



Mon 12/08
Sun 12/07

Sun 12/07
Sat 12/06

Sat 12/06
Fri 12/05

Fri 12/05
Thurs 12/04

Thurs 12/04
Wed 12/03

16:27
16:05
14:25
13:15
10:57
9:15
22:42
17:53
12:38
9:18
7:54
19:46
17:53
16:07
15:54
11:00
9:22
20:28
18:34
17:08
16:51
9:33
9:03
5:52
22:24
21:06
20:00
17:46
17:20
14:52
12:34
12:32
10:48

Market Street

Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex
Oak St @ Butler Rd

Beechwood Drive (Laflin)

Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex
Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex
Powder Mill Road

Winter Street

N Main Street (Pittston)

Rt 315/Knights Inn

Sunset Drive

Grandview Drive

East Oak Street
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Intl Airport
Norman St RR Crossing

Oldfield Blvd/TJMaxx Distribution
Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex
Enterprise Way

Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex
N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts

N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts

Rt 315 @ Oak Street

Parnell Street

Armstong Road / UPS Distribution
Research Drive/Chewy Distribution
Rt 315 @ Oak Street

Oldfield Blvd/TJMaxx Distribution
Rt 315/Knights Inn

Rt 315/Knights Inn

Grandview Drive

Lakewood Drive (Jenkins Twp)
Keystone Ave (Jenkins Twp)

N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts

Trauma (A-1)

Medical (A-2)

Motor Vehicle Crash / No Patients
Trauma (A-1)
Medical/Canceled/POV (A-1)
Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Public Assist/Lift (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Welfare Check/Unfounded (A-1)
Medical (A-1)

Trauma (A-1)

Medical (A-1)

Fire Assist/Train Incident (A-1)
PR/Facility Safety Training (A-1)
Medical (A-2)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)
Trauma (A-1)

Medical (A-2)

Trauma (A-1)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)
Trauma (A-2 & A-1)

Medical (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2 & EMS 543)
PR/Facility Safety Training (A-1)
Police Assist/Medical/Second Patient (EMS 543)
Police Assist/Medical (A-2)
Medical (A-2)

Medical (A-2)

Medical/Diverted (A-2)

Medical Alarm (A-2)

17:33
16:58
14:51
14:22
10:59
10:22
0:15
18:06
13:49
10:10
8:10
21:01
19:10
16:33
16:05
12:00
10:32
21:33
19:47
18:24
18:06
9:41
10:23
7.00
23:00
22:10
21:30
18:45
18:45
16:06
13:51
12:34
11:57



Wed 12/03
Tue 12/02

Tue 12/02

Mon 12/01

6:57
6:19
16:51
14:39
13:27
11:40
13:35
12:36
12:15
9:00
7:12

Market Street

Enterprise Way/Greiner Packaging
Market Street

Suscon Road / 1400 Block

Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex (A-2)
N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts

Fairfield Drive (Jenkins Twp)

Oak Street/ Geisinger Health Plex (A-2)
Frothingham Street

Oldfield Blvd/TJMaxx Distribution
Fordham Road (Laflin)

Medical (Med 2)

Medical (A-2)
Trauma/Eval/Refusal (A-2)
Motor Vehicle Crash/Canceled (A-2)
Medical (EMS 543)

Trauma (A-2)

Medical (A-1)

Medical (A-2)
Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-2)
PR/Facility Safety Training (A-1)
Medical (A-2)

8:12
7:23
17:22
14:55
13:51
13:20
14:50
13:30
12:36
10:30
8:18



