

RESPONSE LEGEND: A-1 = Truck #1; A-2 = Truck #2; EMSXXX = Assisting EMS Agency**DECEMBER – Total Calls: 133; Out of Town Assists: 28; Mutual Aid Assists: 13; Special Assignments: 05**

Date Of Incide	Time	Location	Response	Return Time
Wed 12/31	16:16	Gable Crest Drive	Fire Assist/Alarm/Canceled (A-2)	16:18
Wed 12/31	12:46	Lampman Street (Avoca)	Public Assist/Lift (A-2)	13:15
Tue 12/30	14:31	Rt 92 (Exeter Twp)	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1 & A-2)	16:22
	13:22	Schooley Ave/Highland Manor (Exeter)	Medical (A-2)	14:30
Tue 12/30	11:43	Poole Street	Medical (A-1)	12:45
Mon 12/29	15:15	Sunrise Drive	Medical (A-2)	16:22
	13:16	Robert Rd/Myers Manor (Jenkins Twp)	Medical (A-2)	14:25
Mon 12/29	10:52	Research Drive/Chewy Distribution	Medical (A-2)	12:22
Sun 12/28	14:00	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-2)	15:02
	12:05	Old Boston Road (Jenkins Twp)	Medical/Canceled (A-2)	12:06
	10:36	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-2)	11:32
Sun 12/28	2:58	Enterprise Way/Home Depot Distribution	Fire Assist/Alarm/StandBy (A-2)	3:26
Sat 12/27	22:42	Susquehanna Ave (Exeter)	Trauma (A-2)	23:59
	22:25	East Railroad Street	Medical (EMS 543)	23:22
	22:18	I-81 S / Mile 175.4	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)	22:40
	17:53	Medical (A-2)	Medical (A-2)	19:06
	14:58	N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts	Trauma (A-2)	17:03
	14:41	N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts	Public Assist/Lift (A-2)	14:58
	13:16	Spruce Street	Medical (Med 29)	14:16
	13:07	East Railroad Street	Medical Alarm/Public Assist/Lift (A-2)	13:31
	12:56	Independence Drive/American Flooring	Fire Assist/Alarm/Canceled (A-2)	13:07
Sat 12/27	1:28	Commerce Road/Berry Manufacturing	Medical (A-2)	3:00
Fri 12/26	15:47	Butler Road	Fire Assist/Gas Leak (A-2)	16:06
	14:49	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-2)	15:41
	8:40	East Railroad Street	Medical (A-2)	9:42
Fri 12/26	0:24	Winter Street (Old Forge)	Medical (A-2)	1:33
Thurs 12/25	23:30	Rt 315 / Pilot Travel Center	Medical (EMS 543)	0:30
	23:13	Rt 315 / Pilot Travel Center	Trauma (A-2)	0:30
	17:22	South Highland Drive (Jenkins Twp)	Fire Assist/Alarm (A-2)	17:40

Thurs 12/25	5:41	Main Street (Avoca)	Trauma/Eval/Refusal (A-2)	6:22
Wed 12/24	21:03	Bald Mt Rd (Bear Creek Twp)	Motor Vehicle Crash/Canceled (A-2)	21:10
	19:10	Oak Street	Medical (A-2)	20:20
	18:28	Manchester Drive (Laflin)	Medical/Canceled (A-2)	18:28
	17:15	Ledge Court	Fire Assist/Alarm/Canceled (A-2)	17:16
	11:51	Armstrong Road	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)	12:19
	8:31	Enterprise Way/Amazon Distribution	Medical (A-2)	9:50
Wed 12/24	3:12	Glendale Road	Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-2)	4:00
Tue 12/23	23:45	Rt 315 / Knights Inn	Medical (A-2)	0:59
	16:39	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-2)	17:51
Tue 12/23	4:07	Market Street	Medical (A-2)	5:15
Mon 12/22	19:00	Suscon Road	Medical (A-2)	20:10
	17:00	Municipal Wide	PR EVENT / SANTA CLAUS (A-1)	20:30
Mon 12/22	12:38	Oak Street / Casey Dental	Fire Assist/Alarm (A-1)	12:47
Sun 12/21		No EMS Calls this Date		
Sat 12/20	20:42	Enterprise Way	Trauma/Eval/Refusal (A-1)	20:56
Sat 12/20	17:34	Oldfield Blvd/TJ Maxx Distribution	Medical (A-1)	18:46
Fri 12/19	17:28	Ralph Lane (Moosic)	Fire Assist/Wind Damage (A-1)	18:10
	14:32	Rt 315/Candlewood Suites	Medical (A-1)	15:45
Fri 12/19	5:45	Suscon Road	Medical (A-1)	7:00
Thurs 12/18	22:55	Parnell Street	Medical (A-1)	23:30
Thurs 12/18	17:15	Rt 315/McDonalds Restaurant	Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-1)	17:33
Wed 12/17	20:37	Rt 315/McDonalds Restaurant	Medical (A-1)	21:44
Tue 12/16	17:12	Langan Road	Medical (M-29)	18:31
	16:51	Broad Street	Medical (M-29)	18:03
	16:38	Market Street	Medical/Eval/Refusal (EMS 543)	17:00
	16:30	Market Street	Medical (A-1)	17:33
	14:46	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-1)	15:55
	14:00	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-1)	14:22
	13:35	Ford St @ Frothingham St	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)	13:46
	12:49	Center Street (Hughestown)	Public Assist/Lift (A-1)	13:06
Tue 12/16	12:03	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical/Canceled (A-1)	12:20
Mon 12/15	22:48	Exeter Avenue (Exeter)	Medical (A-1)	0:00

	20:11	315 / Joes Quik Mart	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)	20:25
	16:58	Oak Street/RC Moore Distribution	Medical (A-1)	18:00
Mon 12/15	8:06	Rock Street	Fire Assist/Structure (A-1)	8:25
Sun 12/14	21:20	Lower West Drive (Jenkins Twp)	Medical/Canceled (A-1)	21:21
	21:03	Memco Lane/Action Lift (Jenkins Twp)	Fire Assist/Alarm/Canceled (A-1)	21:05
	18:14	N Twp Blvd	Medical (A-1)	19:41
Sun 12/14	8:54	Glendale Road	Medical (A-1)	10:15
Sat 12/13	23:32	Roberts Rd/Wesley Village (Jenkins Twp)	Medical (A-1)	0:40
	17:16	Sterling Street	Medical (A-1)	18:18
	17:13	Roberts Rd/Wesley Village (Jenkins Twp)	Medical/Canceled (A-1)	17:15
	16:21	N Twp Blvd @ Pittston Commons Shopping	Motor Vehicle Crash / Canceled (A-1)	16:30
	13:01	Reynolds @ Parsonage Street (Hughestown)	Motor Vehicle Crash / Canceled (A-1)	13:03
	10:45	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-1)	11:55
Sat 12/13	0:57	Bryden Street	Fire Assist/Gas Leak/Standby (A-1)	1:35
Fri 12/12	20:56	Lower West Drive (Jenkins Twp)	Medical/Canceled (A-1)	8:59
	18:16	Oldfield Blvd/TJMaxx Distribution	Trauma (A-1)	19:22
	16:18	Enterprise Way	Motor Vehicle Crash/Eval/Refusal (A-1)	16:55
	12:26	I-81 Exit 170B (Plains Twp)	Motor Vehicle Crash/Canceled (A-1)	12:36
Fri 12/12	11:04	Main Street (Jenkins Twp)	Fire Assist/Gas Leak (A-1)	11:22
Thur 12/11	16:04	Suscon Road / 1200 Block	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)	16:15
	15:42	Suscon Road / 1200 Block	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)	16:02
	14:58	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-1)	16:06
	11:33	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-2)	12:41
	11:24	Schooley Ave (Exeter)	Public Assist/Lift (A-1)	11:54
Thur 12/11	3:00	Armstrong Road	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)	3:34
Wed 12/10	22:22	Grandview Drive	Medical (A-1)	23:31
Wed 12/10	16:00	Center Street	Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-1)	16:27
Tue 12/09	18:05	N Twp Blvd/Redners Market (A-2)	Medical (A-1)	19:10
	15:00	Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Intl Airport	Special Event (A-2)	22:10
	13:37	Armstrong Road/Pace Transportation	Trauma (A-2)	14:44
	2:24	Freeport Road/Old Dominion Trucking	Medical (A-2)	3:33
Tue 12/09	0:43	Sterling Street	Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-2)	1:08
Mon 12/08	17:05	I-81 N / Mile 175.3	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2)	18:38

	16:27	Market Street	Trauma (A-1)	17:33
	16:05	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-2)	16:58
Mon 12/08	14:25	Oak St @ Butler Rd	Motor Vehicle Crash / No Patients	14:51
Sun 12/07	13:15	Beechwood Drive (Laflin)	Trauma (A-1)	14:22
	10:57	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical/Canceled/POV (A-1)	10:59
Sun 12/07	9:15	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-1)	10:22
Sat 12/06	22:42	Powder Mill Road	Medical (A-1)	0:15
	17:53	Winter Street	Public Assist/Lift (A-1)	18:06
	12:38	N Main Street (Pittston)	Medical (A-1)	13:49
	9:18	Rt 315/Knights Inn	Medical (A-1)	10:10
Sat 12/06	7:54	Sunset Drive	Welfare Check/Unfounded (A-1)	8:10
Fri 12/05	19:46	Grandview Drive	Medical (A-1)	21:01
	17:53	East Oak Street	Trauma (A-1)	19:10
	16:07	Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Intl Airport	Medical (A-1)	16:33
	15:54	Norman St RR Crossing	Fire Assist/Train Incident (A-1)	16:05
	11:00	Oldfield Blvd/TJMaxx Distribution	PR/Facility Safety Training (A-1)	12:00
Fri 12/05	9:22	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Medical (A-2)	10:32
Thurs 12/04	20:28	Enterprise Way	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)	21:33
	18:34	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex	Trauma (A-1)	19:47
	17:08	N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts	Medical (A-2)	18:24
	16:51	N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts	Trauma (A-1)	18:06
	9:33	Rt 315 @ Oak Street	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-1)	9:41
	9:03	Parnell Street	Trauma (A-2 & A-1)	10:23
Thurs 12/04	5:52	Armstrong Road / UPS Distribution	Medical (A-2)	7:00
Wed 12/03	22:24	Research Drive/Chewy Distribution	Medical (A-2)	23:00
	21:06	Rt 315 @ Oak Street	Motor Vehicle Crash (A-2 & EMS 543)	22:10
	20:00	Oldfield Blvd/TJMaxx Distribution	PR/Facility Safety Training (A-1)	21:30
	17:46	Rt 315/Knights Inn	Police Assist/Medical/Second Patient (EMS 543)	18:45
	17:20	Rt 315/Knights Inn	Police Assist/Medical (A-2)	18:45
	14:52	Grandview Drive	Medical (A-2)	16:06
	12:34	Lakewood Drive (Jenkins Twp)	Medical (A-2)	13:51
	12:32	Keystone Ave (Jenkins Twp)	Medical/Diverted (A-2)	12:34
	10:48	N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts	Medical Alarm (A-2)	11:57

	6:57	Market Street	Medical (Med 2)	8:12
Wed 12/03	6:19	Enterprise Way/Greiner Packaging	Medical (A-2)	7:23
Tue 12/02	16:51	Market Street	Trauma/Eval/Refusal (A-2)	17:22
	14:39	Suscon Road / 1400 Block	Motor Vehicle Crash/Canceled (A-2)	14:55
	13:27	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex (A-2)	Medical (EMS 543)	13:51
Tue 12/02	11:40	N Twp Blvd/Blvd Apts	Trauma (A-2)	13:20
	13:35	Fairfield Drive (Jenkins Twp)	Medical (A-1)	14:50
	12:36	Oak Street / Geisinger Health Plex (A-2)	Medical (A-2)	13:30
	12:15	Frothingham Street	Medical/Eval/Refusal (A-2)	12:36
	9:00	Oldfield Blvd/TJMaxx Distribution	PR/Facility Safety Training (A-1)	10:30
Mon 12/01	7:12	Fordham Road (Laflin)	Medical (A-2)	8:18